Mums Mobile Meals

PHONE 62498048 MOBILE 0422262 645

Monday, 31 December 2018

Bacon & Sweet Potato

Roast Leg of Lamb (GF)

Roast Topside Beef (GF)

Roast Chicken (GF)

Silverside & Parsley Sce (GF)
Quiche Lorraine (GF)

Chicken & Veg Hot Pot (GF)
Beef Stroganoff (GF)

Lemon Butter Fish (GF)
Spaghetti Carbonara

Spicy Pork Stir Fry on Rice (GF)
Butter Chicken on Jacket Potato (GF)
Creamed Rice

Caramel Sponge

Traditional Trifle

Pavlova

Chicken Salad Sandwiches W / B

Mixed Sandwiches - White/Brown

Vame

Large
$2.80

$9.50

$9.20

$9.00

$9.00

$8.80

$9.20

$9.00

$8.80

$8.40

$8.40

$8.40

$3.20

$3.20

$3.20

$3.30

$9.00

$9.00

venu
Number

Small

$2.00

$8.30

$8.00

$7.80

$7.80

$7.60

$8.00

$7.80

$7.60

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$4.50

$4.50

Total ]

Addpress

We do not accept cancellations on delivery

2 Special Meal Requirements 40c

DUE TO PUBLIC HOLIDAYS WE ARE

DELIVERING MONDAY AND FRIDAY

FOR CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEARS

WEEKS. (PLEASE STOCK UP ON

TO SEE YOU OVER THIS HOLIDAY PERIOD

Total[ ]

Large

Small

Reheat Meals for about 2 -3 MIN in a 850 watt microwave and 15 MIN for a Foil Container

Friday, 4 January 2019
Italian Minestrone

Roast Leg of Lamb (GF)

Roast Topside Beef (GF)

Roast Chicken (GF)

Silverside & Parsley Sce (GF)
Irish Braise (GF)

Beef Lasagne

Home Made Fish Cakes
Traditional Spaghetti Bolognaise
Cooked English Breakfast
Chicken Supreme & Jacket Potato (GF)
Chocolate Sauce Pudding
Strawberry Mousse

Traditional Trifle

Pavlova

Chicken Salad Sandwiches W / B

Mixed Sandwiches - White/Brown

Phone Number

We Accept Visa Card & Mastercard M Just Tick Size Required or Write Amount

Large
$2.80

$9.50

$9.20

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$8.80

$8.60

$8.40

$9.20

$8.40

$3.20

$3.20

$3.20

$3.30

$9.00

$9.00

E.G.

|:| Tick for Special Diet /Foil Containe

Small

$2.00

$8.30

$8.00

$7.80

$7.80

$7.80

$7.60

$7.40

$7.00

$7.00

$4.50

$4.50

Total ]

Week Total |:|

If you are not going to be home please leave an ice brick in the esky for food s



