Mums Mobile Meals	Menu Num - 262		2 Special Meal Requirements 40c	We Accept Visa	a Card & Mas	stercard \sqrt Just Tick Size Required	or Write Amount	E.G. 2
PHONE <u>62498048</u> MOBILE 042 Monday, 31 December 2018	Large Sma			Large	Small		for Special Diet /Fo Large	il Contain Small
Bacon & Sweet Potato		\$2.00				Friday, 4 January 2019 Italian Minestrone	\$2.80	\$2.00
Roast Leg of Lamb (GF)	\$9.50	\$8.30				Roast Leg of Lamb (GF)	\$9.50	\$8.30
Roast Topside Beef (GF)	\$9.20	\$8.00	DUE TO PUBLIC HOLIDAYS WE ARE			Roast Topside Beef (GF)	\$9.20	\$8.00
Roast Chicken (GF)	\$9.00	\$7.80	DELIVERING MONDAY AND FRIDAY			Roast Chicken (GF)	\$9.00	\$7.80
Silverside & Parsley Sce (GF)	\$9.00	\$7.80	FOR CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEARS			Silverside & Parsley Sce (GF)	\$9.00	\$7.80
Quiche Lorraine (GF)	\$8.80	\$7.60	WEEKS. (PLEASE STOCK UP ON			Irish Braise (GF)	\$9.00	\$7.80
Chicken & Veg Hot Pot (GF)	\$9.20	\$8.00	TO SEE YOU OVER THIS HOLIDAY PERIO	סס		Beef Lasagne	\$8.80	\$7.60
Beef Stroganoff (GF)	\$9.00	\$7.80				Home Made Fish Cakes	\$8.60	\$7.40
Lemon Butter Fish (GF)	\$8.80	\$7.60				Traditional Spaghetti Bolognaise	\$8.40	\$7.00
Spaghetti Carbonara	\$8.40	\$7.00				Cooked English Breakfast	\$9.20	
Spicy Pork Stir Fry on Rice (GF)	\$8.40	\$7.00				Chicken Supreme & Jacket Potato (G	SF) \$8.40	\$7.00
Butter Chicken on Jacket Potato (GF)	\$8.40	\$7.00				Chocolate Sauce Pudding	\$3.20	
Creamed Rice	\$3.20]				Strawberry Mousse	\$3.20	
Caramel Sponge	\$3.20]				Traditional Trifle	\$3.20	
Traditional Trifle	\$3.20]				Pavlova	\$3.30	
Pavlova	\$3.30]				Chicken Salad Sandwiches W / B	\$9.00	\$4.50
Chicken Salad Sandwiches W / B	\$9.00	\$4.50				Mixed Sandwiches – White/Brown	\$9.00	\$4.50
Mixed Sandwiches – White/Brown	\$9.00	\$4.50						
Te	otal]		Total			Total	
Name	Address _				Ph	one Number	Week Total 🔃	